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MENU 

DRINKS FOOD 
 

HOT DRINKS 

 

AMERCIANO 

CAPPUCCINO 

ESPRESSO 

FLAT WHITE 

LATTE 

MOCHA 

BABYCHINO 

 

CUP OF TEA 

GREEN TEA 

PEPPERMINT TEA 

 

HOT CHOCOLATE 

WITH WHIPPED CREAM & MARSHMALLOWSS 

 

COLD DRINKS 

 

COCA COLA 

COKE ZERO 

DIET COKE 

SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA 

SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA 

FRUIT SHOOT 

ORANGE JUICE 

APPLE JUICE 

BOTTLED WATER 

 

 

 

£2.85 / £3.10 

£3.00 / £3.50 

£1.50 / £2.25 

£2.85 

£3.25 / £3.75 

£3.25 / £3.75 

£1.50 

 

£2.50 

£2.50 

£2.50 

 

£3.50 

£3.75 

 

 

 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£2.15 

£2.15 

£1.00 

 

 

 

 

 

HOT FOOD 

 

AMERICAN PANCAKES 
WITH MAPLE SYRUP OR BANANA & NUTELLA 

BACON BAP 

CHIPS 

CHEESY CHIPS 

DIRTY FRIES 
WITH SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, NACHO SAUCE, CHEESE, JALAPENOS & PIRI 

PIRI SAUCE OR BBQ SAUCE 

SCONE 
WITH BUTTER / JAM 

TOASTED TEACAKE 
WITH BUTTER 

 

CAKES (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILTY) 

 

CARAMEL CHOCOLATE FLAPJACK 

CARAMEL CRISPIE 

CARAMEL SHORTBREAD 

CARROT CAKE 

CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY ROCKY ROAD (VG)(GF) 

COFFEE & HAZELNUT CAKE 

COOKIES & CREAM BROOKIE 

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 

HAZELNUT SHORTIE (VG)(GF) 

KINDER BROOKIE 

LEMON DRIZZLE 

MALTED TIFFIN 

ROLO BROWNIE 

RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE BLONDIE 

S’MORES BROOKIE 

VICTORIA SPONGE 

 

SNACKS 

 

POMBEARS 

 

 

 

£4.00 
 

£3.00 

£3.75 

£4.50 

£6.50 
 

 

£3.00 
 

£3.00 
 

 

 

 

£1.50 

£3.25 

£3.00 

£3.50 

£3.00 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£3.50 

£3.00 

£3.50 

£3.00 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.50 

 

 

 

£1.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Scan for Allergies 

 
Or ask a member of staff 

  


