

BIRCHY COFFEE HOUSE

MENU

DRINKS

FOOD

HOT DRINKS

		
	REGULAR	LARGE
AMERICANO	£2.85	£3.10
CAPPUCCINO	£3.00	£3.50
ESPRESSO	£1.50	£2.25
FLAT WHITE	£2.85	
LATTE	£3.25	£3.75
MOCHA	£3.25	£3.75
BABYCHINO	£1.50	
CUP OF TEA	£2.50	
GREEN TEA	£2.50	
PEPPERMINT TEA	£2.50	

HOT CHOCOLATE

WITH WHIPPED CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS

£3.50
£3.75

COLD DRINKS

COCA COLA	£1.50
COKE ZERO	£1.50
DIET COKE	£1.50
SAN PELLEGRINO ARANCIATA	£1.50
SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA	£1.50
FRUIT SHOOT	£1.50
ORANGE JUICE	£2.15
APPLE JUICE	£2.15
BOTTLED WATER	£1.00

HOT FOOD

AMERICAN PANCAKES	£4.00
WITH MAPLE SYRUP OR BANANA & NUTELLA	
BACON BAP	£3.00
CHIPS	£3.75
CHEESY CHIPS	£4.50
DIRTY FRIES	£6.50
WITH SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, NACHO SAUCE, CHEESE, JALAPENOS & PIRI PIRI SAUCE OR BBQ SAUCE	
SCONE	£3.00
WITH BUTTER / JAM	
TOASTED TEACAKE	£3.00
WITH BUTTER	

CAKES (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY)

CARAMEL CHOCOLATE FLAPJACK	£1.50
CARAMEL CRISPIE	£3.25
CARAMEL SHORTBREAD	£3.00
CARROT CAKE	£3.50
CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY ROCKY ROAD (VG)(GF)	£3.00
COFFEE & HAZELNUT CAKE	£3.50
COOKIES & CREAM BROOKIE	£3.50
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£3.00
HAZELNUT SHORTIE (VG)(GF)	£3.00
KINDER BROOKIE	£3.50
LEMON DRIZZLE	£3.00
MALTED TIFFIN	£3.50
ROLO BROWNIE	£3.00
RASPBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE BLONDIE	£3.50
S'MORES BROOKIE	£3.50
VICTORIA SPONGE	£3.50

SNACKS

POMBEARS	£1.00
----------	-------

Free WiFi



SSID: BCH_Guest
Password: ilovecoffee

Join Our

LOYALTY SCHEME

Receive a free Coffee
when you collect 9 Cups



Simply Enter Your Mobile Number
at the Till to Collect Your Cups

**BACON BAP &
FILTER COFFEE**

£3.50



Upgrade your Coffee for £1
Until 11am

Scan for Allergies



Or ask a member of staff